FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE





A+ Dental Care Delivers Nearly 100 Smiles in Roseville, CA In Partnership with the Smiles for Everyone Foundation, A+ Dental Care Provides Free Services to Low-Income Patients

Roseville, CA – March 13, 2020 – On Saturday, February 29th, volunteers from <u>A+ Dental Care</u> in Roseville, CA partnered with the <u>Smiles for Everyone Foundation</u> to help others feel confident in their smile. Six doctors and their philanthropic support staff gathered from across Northern California to host their fourth Day of Giving with the Smiles for Everyone Foundation.

Patients were referred to the free dental clinic by local nonprofit organizations who work with underserved populations. Some of these groups include <u>Placer Food Bank</u>, <u>Sacramento Children's Home</u>, and <u>Agency on Aging</u>. Individuals were able to benefit from more than \$43,000 of donated dentistry provided in the form of <u>fillings</u>, <u>cleanings</u>, <u>extractions</u>, and more.

At the end of their visits, patients shared nothing but positive feedback about the compassion they experienced from the Team. Patient Daniel M. shared, "It made me feel really good to have a dental company care about the citizens and be willing to help meet our needs. Thank you so much for taking me in today, cleaning my teeth and doing an excellent job of making sure I was taken care of "

The Smiles for Everyone Foundation would like to thank the entire A+ Dental Team, including Dr. Robert Ash, Dr. Chris Cooper, Dr. Henry Dean, Dr. Tim Herman, Dr. Abdon Manaloto, and Dr. Flaviane Petersen, for delivering Smiles to nearly 100 individuals in need!

About A+ Dental

A+ Dental Care is a rapidly growing group dental practice owned and operated by Herman Dental Corporation and affiliated with the dental support organization, Smile Brands, Inc. Since 1975, A+ Dental has been delivering quality care to Northern California residents. With five convenient locations, A+ Dental Care provides comprehensive general and specialty care to patients in the greater Sacramento area including the communities of Roseville, Lincoln, Rocklin and Folsom. Their mission is to create long-term patient relationships by making dental visits convenient, affordable and stress-free. A+ relies on Smile Brands to provide world-class business support services so they can focus on delivering highly personalized patient care. Learn more at www.aplusdentalcaregroup.com

About the Smiles For Everyone Foundation

The Smiles for Everyone Foundation is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization with the mission of delivering smiles for everyone by providing free dental care for those in need, both at home in the U.S. and around the world. Since 2011, the Smiles for Everyone Foundation has delivered over 26,000 smiles and over \$19 million in donated dentistry. The foundation currently supports programs which provide free dental care to those in need in Cambodia, Ghana, Laos, Nicaragua, Paraguay, Thailand, and the United States. For more information or to make a donation, visit www.smilesforeveryone.org.

Contacts:

A+ Dental Care
Dr. Tim Herman
tim.herman@aplusdentalcaregroup.com
916.784.1144

Smiles for Everyone Foundation Crystal Strait <u>crystal.strait@smilesforeveryone.org</u> 714.824.5037